Product Data Sheet
CO-760PS Series
Surface Mount Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillators
Features
• Frequencies Available from 4.8 MHz to 61.44 MHz.
• Stability as high as ±2 x 10-8 over -20°C to +70°C
• Aging: 5 x 10-9 / day to 5 x 10-10 / day
• Package: 0.8” x  0.8” x  0.6” (20.5 x 20.5 x 15.2 mm)

4
Tape and Reel
How To Order
CO-76
Aging
4 =5x10-9/day (5x10-7/yr)
6=3x10-9/day (3x10-7/yr)
7=1x10-9/day (1x10-7/yr)
8=5x10-10/day (5x10-8/yr)
optional for some frequencies
Temperature Stability
(see page 2)
(eg. B58= ±5x10-8 over 0°C to +50°C)
Frequency
PS
For additional information please contact:
Output Option
1: HCMOS/LSTTL
2: Sinewave
3: LVCMOS with
+3.3 volt supply
Note: Dimensions in mm